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FACTORY EQUIPMENT

Built for: American Expedition Vehicles
Model: Wrangler Unlimited Rubicon 4x4

Year: 2022

Vin # 1C4JJXFM5NW109188
Color: Silver Zynith Clear Coat
Interior: Black Cloth

Standard Features:

3.0L V6 Turbo Diesel Engine w/ESS
8-Speed Automatic 8HP75 Transmission
3.73 Rear Axle Ratio

Tru-lok Front and Rear Axles

Optional Features: (not all-inclusive)
Trailer-Tow and HD Electrical Group
Cold Weather Group
Corning Gorilla Glass

Body Color 3-Piece Hard Top

Stock Vehicle Price:
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$57,995.00

" _ This vehicle carries an AEV Limited
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AEV - STANDARD EQUIPMENT

Model Type: JL370
AEV Vin#: 2022-001

Standard Features:

AEV RX Front Bumper

AEV Front Bumper Skid Plate

AEV Non-Winch Cover Plate

AEV 7000 Series LED Off-Road Lights
AEV Off Road Light Cover Kit

AEV 2.5" DualSport RT Suspension
Steering Stabilizer Upgrade

AEV Front Geometry Correction Brackets
AEV JL Rear Bumper

AEV Rear Bumper Extensions

AEV CHMSL Mount

AEV RX Tire Carrier

AEV Savegre Il Wheels - Black

37" BFGoodrich All-Terrain KO2 Tires
Tire Pressure Sensors (TPMS)

AEV 4.56 Axle Ratio Upgrade

AEV ProCal SNAP Module

AEV Windshield Banner

AEV IP Cluster Overlay

AEV Logo Headrests

AEV Jack Base

AEV Black Branding Package

Base Price:

$17,949.00
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AEV - OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

Suspension

AEV 8100 Shock Upgrade
Wheels & Tires

AEV Salta Wheels - Black (5)
37" BFG Mud-Terrain KM3 Tires
Gears

AEV Front Differential Cover
AEV Rear Differential Cover
Winch

Warn EVO 10-S Winch Kit
Lighting

Baja Designs 20" LED Light Bar
Baja Designs LED Work Light
AEV Off Road Light Grille Kit
Seating

AEV Leather / CORDURA® Upgrade
Accessories

AEV-Painted Interior Hardtop
AEV-Painted Dash Panel

AEV 10.2 Gallon Fuel Caddy
AEV Rear Splash Guards

AEV EX Front Bumper Upgrade

Total AEV Content
Stock Vehicle Price

Total MSRP

$1,716.00

(No Charge)
(No Charge)

$236.00
$236.00

$1,159.00

$670.00
$408.00
$160.00

$2,205.00

$1,000.00
$490.00
$490.00
$220.00
$236.00

$27,175.00
$57,995.00

$85,170.00

Additional Options Available (not installed)

AEV Fairlead License Plate Mount
AEV Snorkel with Air Ram

AEV Interior Jack Base Mount
AEV Expedition Recovery Kit
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