# **AEV** PROVEN WORLDWIDE."

# FACTORY EQUIPMENT

Built for: American Expedition Vehicles Model: Wrangler Unlimited Rubicon 4x4 Year: 2022 Vin # 1C4JJXFM5NW109188 Color: Silver Zynith Clear Coat Interior: Black Cloth

### Standard Features:

3.0L V6 Turbo Diesel Engine w/ESS8-Speed Automatic 8HP75 Transmission3.73 Rear Axle RatioTru-lok Front and Rear Axles

## Optional Features: (not all-inclusive)

Trailer-Tow and HD Electrical Group Cold Weather Group Corning Gorilla Glass Body Color 3-Piece Hard Top

Stock Vehicle Price:

# \$57,995.00

This vehicle carries an AEV Limited Lifetime Warranty. Check with your dealer for complete details

# AEV – STANDARD EQUIPMENT

Model Type: JL370 AEV Vin#: 2022-001

### **Standard Features:**

**AEV RX Front Bumper AEV Front Bumper Skid Plate** AEV Non-Winch Cover Plate AEV 7000 Series LED Off-Road Lights AEV Off Road Light Cover Kit AEV 2.5" DualSport RT Suspension Steering Stabilizer Upgrade **AEV Front Geometry Correction Brackets AEV JL Rear Bumper AEV Rear Bumper Extensions AEV CHMSL Mount AEV RX Tire Carrier** AEV Savegre II Wheels - Black 37" BFGoodrich All-Terrain KO2 Tires Tire Pressure Sensors (TPMS) AEV 4.56 Axle Ratio Upgrade **AEV ProCal SNAP Module AEV Windshield Banner** AEV IP Cluster Overlay **AEV Logo Headrests** AEV Jack Base AEV Black Branding Package

### Base Price:

\$17,949.00

# AEV – OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

Suspension	
AEV 8100 Shock Upgrade	\$1,716.00
Wheels & Tires	
AEV Salta Wheels - Black (5)	(No Charge)
37" BFG Mud-Terrain KM3 Tires	(No Charge)
Gears	
AEV Front Differential Cover	\$236.00
AEV Rear Differential Cover	\$236.00
Winch	
Warn EVO 10-S Winch Kit	\$1,159.00
Lighting	
Baja Designs 20" LED Light Bar	\$670.00
Baja Designs LED Work Light	\$408.00
AEV Off Road Light Grille Kit	\$160.00
Seating	
AEV Leather / CORDURA® Upgrade	\$2,205.00
Accessories	
AEV-Painted Interior Hardtop	\$1,000.00
AEV-Painted Dash Panel	\$490.00
AEV 10.2 Gallon Fuel Caddy	\$490.00
AEV Rear Splash Guards	\$220.00
AEV EX Front Bumper Upgrade	\$236.00
Total AEV Content	\$27,175.00
Stock Vehicle Price	\$57,995.00
Total MSRP	\$85,170.00
Additional Ontions Available (net installed)	

Additional Options Available (not installed) AEV Fairlead License Plate Mount AEV Snorkel with Air Ram AEV Interior Jack Base Mount AEV Expedition Recovery Kit

EV-CONVERSIONS.COM